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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – SBNM GRADUATE PROGRAMS 

 

 

FALL SEMESTER 
Fall/Quad A 

Monday, August 28 First Quad (Fall A) Weeknight & Online Courses Begin 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day – No Classes 

Friday, October 6 Last day to withdraw from a First Quad (Fall A) Course 

Monday, October 16 Last day of First Quad (Fall A) Classes 

Fall/Quad B 
Monday, October 23 Second Quad (Fall B) Weeknight & Online Courses Begin 

Mon.-Sun., Nov 20-26 Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 

Friday, December 1 Last day to withdraw from a Second Quad (Fall B) Course 

Friday, December 15 Fall Commencement 

Friday, December 15 Last day of Second Quad (Fall B) Classes 

SPRING SEMESTER 
Spring/Quad A 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day – No Classes 

Tuesday, January 16 Third Quad (Spring A) Weeknight & Online Courses Begin 

Friday, February 23 Last day to withdraw from a Third Quad (Spring A) Course 

Monday, March 4 Last day of Third Quad (Spring A) Classes 

Sat.-Sun., March 9-17 Spring Break 

Spring/Quad B 
Monday, March 18 Fourth Quad (Spring B) Weeknight & Online Courses Begin 

Fri.-Mon., March 29-April 1 Easter Break – No Classes 

Friday, April 26 Last day to withdraw from a Fourth Quad (Spring B) Course 

Monday, May 6 Last day of Fourth Quad (Spring B) Classes 

Friday, May 10 Baccalaureate 

Saturday, May 11 Spring Commencement 

SUMMER SEMESTER 
Summer Quad A 

Monday, May 13 Fifth Quad (Summer A) Weeknight & Online Courses Begin 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day – No Classes 

Friday, June 14 Last day to withdraw from a Fifth Quad (Summer A) Course 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth – No Classes 

Friday, June 28 Last day of Fifth Quad (Summer A) Classes 

Summer Quad B 
Monday, July 1 Sixth Quad (Summer B) Weeknight & Online Courses Begin 

Thur.-Fri., July 4-5 Independence Day – No Classes 

Friday, August 2 Last day to withdraw from a Sixth Quad (Summer B) Course 

Friday, August 16 Last day of Sixth Quad (Summer B) Classes 
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